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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $1,145,422 1240
Garrett H $973,994 1065
Josh S $862,471 944
Keith T $703,316 885
Blair O $543,244 481
Andrew E $488,976 530
Nick G $482,643 436
Greg B $404,540 454
Dusty T $403,681 506
Ashley C $344,435 370
Will K $291,588 263
Blythe B $253,912 338
Isaac S $247,504 307
Brian C $215,086 268
Max G $212,360 226
Garrett S $189,108 219
Laura M $145,742 178
Alex C $137,429 143
Steven H $135,167 122
Cole T $128,694 158
Storme C $110,009 120
Cody L $104,805 133
Dylan W $102,212 149

TEAM A/P APPS

Scott D $102,038 131
Connor E $96,391 92
AJ R $94,408 97
Blake N $93,760 95
Alex M $85,466 85
Alex P $84,905 70
Asia H $78,358 63
Spencer V $77,775 81
Naomi G $77,291 76
Mekayla M $73,520 87
Shane R $71,703 81
Al-S $70,714 71
Brian A $69,670 65
Dustin H $67,991 81
Rafael R $62,890 58
Branden D $61,297 78
James T $60,008 59
Derrick L $58,064 81
Cat B $55,667 52
Abel H $55,091 74
Joe B $54,428 45
Colby S $51,040 69
Russell W III $50,899 52



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Nate S $48,578 69 Brandon L $32,034 69 Rodney G $24,290 26
Chuekha H $46,952 30 Eric G $31,423 33 Marcus C $23,620 51
Dima F $46,255 44 Tyler K $30,542 45 Xavier C $23,591 26
Doug H $45,517 63 Jermaine W $30,053 49 Stephanie J $22,849 17
Josiah M $44,965 41 Moe A $29,775 30 Martin M $22,506 23
Nichole B $44,144 47 Lauren C $29,751 27 Fred F $22,319 27
Kailyn B $42,216 37 Mario F $29,712 43 Walter G $22,045 21
Connor H $40,285 32 Gerardo M $29,360 34 Windy H $22,006 22
Mason D $36,783 30 Mitch B $29,269 32 Art T $21,953 40
Nick R $36,409 41 Christina B $28,521 39 Tiffany T $21,893 19
Katie M $35,436 45 Yassir A $27,422 23 Christian A $21,539 36
Jessica D $35,374 45 Stephen D $27,008 36 Christian A $21,539 36
Chad S $35,247 34 Brooke M $26,983 23 Anthony J $21,425 32
Tai S $34,214 45 Daniel K $26,576 26 Carter P $20,786 31
Robert H $33,939 45 Bobby B $26,188 35 Jack G $20,724 24
Grayson R $32,675 32 Courtney P $25,563 34 Resie F $20,642 20
Jaime M $32,650 46 Joe H $25,441 34 Brooke M $20,538 22
Rex N $32,418 39 Steven W $24,600 34 Hobbs J $20,465 22
Ryan B $32,357 30 Owen M $24,343 29 Adrienne M $20,361 14
Cliff S $32,273 37

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Jalen D $19,888 18 Anthony H $14,863 21 Josh O $11,342 11
Becca A $19,519 27 Larry G $14,863 21 Felisha L $11,339 10
Alstin V $19,165 22 Bobby P $14,654 25 Bryan W $10,919 7
Cameron M $19,133 16 Jonathan M $14,617 19 Chrystal S $10,877 18

Tatum T $19,026 20 Mike R $14,231 11 Jim H $10,824 12
Cody L $18,757 13 Jonah K $14,224 12 Dylan A $10,662 8
Amanda F $18,661 20 Joel F $14,194 14 Grace S $10,637 15
Cody W $18,657 19 Bryson S $14,008 15 Tracy S $10,316 10
Michael C $17,963 24 Emily S $13,564 15 Stacye T $10,290 9
Cody C $17,721 17 VanL $13,280 13 Troy B $10,162 8
Linda S $17,718 21 Blaine M $13,215 11 Jonathan G $10,040 8
Zamantha M $17,536 16 Pierce M $13,105 14 Haley F $9,835 11
Riley P $17,369 26 Dennis R $13,037 12 Ronnie B $9,799 17
Mikal R $17,241 22 William D $13,037 12 Pat W $9,749 9
Joshua T $16,744 25 Levi H $12,925 14 Brianna L $9,660 11
Ryan S $16,485 30 Jonathan J $12,918 16 Chris L $9,297 9
Chris H $16,326 5 Luke R $12,914 15 Amy M $9,231 12
Danny B $16,238 15 Corinne C $12,386 16 Kiana T $9,231 12
Trevor S $16,052 14 John H $12,212 12 John S $9,026 11
Tracy E $15,975 20 Whitney H $12,085 16 Emerson F $9,004 8
Stefanie R $15,566 25 Eugene M $11,589 19



AGENT A/P

Dan C $33,056 29
Yassir A $23,679 19
Connor H $22,949 14
Nick G $21,129 14
Dorea K-C $20,743 18
Dom M $20,084 19
Laura B $19,497 13
Steven H $19,172 11
Spencer V $18,808 17
Marcus Al-S $18,242 16
Katie M $18,067 19
Tatum T $17,874 18
Cameron M $17,572 14
Josiah M $16,218 16
Charles S $14,939 11
Jeff M $14,604 15
Fred F $14,600 20
Brandon P $14,357 11
Courtney P $14,309 20
David C $14,233 9
Lucas S $14,143 13
Martin M $14,112 16
Briana B $13,744 7
Derrick L $13,461 16

AGENT A/P

Beverley C $13,347 10
Coy D $13,322 11
Dallas B $13,281 10
Jadon V $13,280 13
Cody L $13,122 7
Brooke M $13,099 10
Chelsea P $13,066 5
Cameron W $12,978 8
Levi H $12,925 14
Jeff M $12,434 8
Dima F $12,369 9
Alicia W $11,889 7
Mario F $11,653 16
Connor E $11,636 9
Blaine M $11,583 9
Tyler G $11,546 9
Sam A $11,508 13
Jake G $11,477 9
Ricky M $11,470 17
Chad A $11,336 6
DeAndre W $11,248 11
Joel F $11,059 9
Joe H $11,027 10
Xavier C $10,936 14

AGENT A/P

Valerie T $10,918 10
Jim H $10,824 12
Gerardo M $10,823 12
Nichole B $10,789 11
Shawn T $10,756 8
David G $10,704 10
Bryan P $10,664 8
Gerardo P $10,602 11
Daniel H $10,589 10
Alen J $10,560 7
Robert C $10,523 13
Justin C $10,455 10
Jack M $10,356 7
Mikal R $10,330 14
Stacye T $10,280 9
Ahmadou C $10,260 10
Nathan C $10,166 8
Chuekha H $10,154 12
James A $10,095 10
Gary M $10,026 7
Hal C $10,025 4
Nic W $10,008 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Dan C $33,056 29 Alicia W $11,889 7 Bryan W $9,998 7
Yassir A $23,679 19 Mario F $11,653 16 Felisha L $9,674 7
Connor H $22,949 14 Connor E $11,636 9 Chris H $9,624 4
Nick G $21,129 14 Blaine M $11,583 9 Lucas D $9,517 11
Dorea K-C $20,743 18 Tyler G $11,546 9 Bobby B $9,514 11
Dom M $20,084 19 Sam A $11,508 13 Peyton W $9,495 11
Laura B $19,497 13 Jake G $11,477 9 Ashley T $9,490 7
Steven H $19,172 11 Ricky M $11,470 17 Rafael M $9,150 7
Spencer V $18,808 17 Chad A $11,336 6 Jonah K $9,004 8
Marcus Al-S $18,242 16 DeAndre W $11,248 11 Lindsay L $8,997 11
Katie M $18,067 19 Joel F $11,059 9 Clarence J $8,946 16
Tatum T $17,874 18 Joe H $11,027 10 Alivia K $8,929 11
Cameron M $17,572 14 Xavier C $10,936 14 Ashley G $8,887 6
Josiah M $16,218 16 Valerie T $10,918 10 Sergio D $8,877 11
Charles S $14,939 11 Jim H $10,824 12 Anthony W $8,840 7
Jeff M $14,604 15 Gerardo M $10,823 12 Hobbs J $8,831 10
Fred F $14,600 20 Nichole B $10,789 11 Ben J $8,800 8
Brandon P $14,357 11 Shawn T $10,756 8 Tyler K $8,764 17
Courtney P $14,309 20 David G $10,704 10 Tony F $8,762 10
David C $14,233 9 Bryan P $10,664 8 Windy H $8,746 11
Lucas S $14,143 13 Gerardo P $10,602 11 Coult A $8,712 2
Martin M $14,112 16 Daniel H $10,589 10 Resie F $8,681 9
Briana B $13,744 7 Alen J $10,560 7 Elizabeth F $8,604 5
Derrick L $13,461 16 Robert C $10,523 13 David F $8,562 8
Beverley C $13,347 10 Justin C $10,455 10 Mitch B $8,479 11
Coy D $13,322 11 Jack M $10,356 7 Ryder D $8,395 8
Dallas B $13,281 10 Mikal R $10,330 14 Chantel H $8,376 13
Jadon V $13,280 13 Stacye T $10,280 9 Nicholas R $8,359 10
Cody L $13,122 7 Ahmadou C $10,260 10 Steven C $8,351 7
Brooke M $13,099 10 Nathan C $10,166 8 Jessica R $8,275 7
Chelsea P $13,066 5 Chuekha H $10,154 12 Jamir J $8,261 8
Cameron W $12,978 8 James A $10,095 10 Chelsea W $8,196 11
Levi H $12,925 14 Gary M $10,026 7 Taylor C $8,139 9
Jeff M $12,434 8 Hal C $10,025 4 Valeska P $8,108 10
Dima F $12,369 9 Nic W $10,008 10 Alex M $8,042 8

AGENT A/P

Valerie T $10,918 10
Jim H $10,824 12
Gerardo M $10,823 12
Nichole B $10,789 11
Shawn T $10,756 8
David G $10,704 10
Bryan P $10,664 8
Gerardo P $10,602 11
Daniel H $10,589 10
Alen J $10,560 7
Robert C $10,523 13
Justin C $10,455 10
Jack M $10,356 7
Mikal R $10,330 14
Stacye T $10,280 9
Ahmadou C $10,260 10
Nathan C $10,166 8
Chuekha H $10,154 12
James A $10,095 10
Gary M $10,026 7
Hal C $10,025 4
Nic W $10,008 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Mason C $8,036 6 Anis B $6,960 1 Rebekah H $6,267 6
Collin S $8,000 4 Moe A $6,930 8 Brandy L $6,261 6
Jackie B $7,997 6 Austin K $6,922 2 Jeremy P $6,223 5
Zamantha M $7,843 6 Chad S $6,912 7 Silas S $6,200 5
Quinn $7,825 8 Joseph F $6,902 17 Emilee A $6,166 6
Titus H $7,796 9 Joseph F $6,902 17 Anthony D $6,165 8
Roxanne R $7,763 8 Taylor M $6,870 8 Christian A $6,126 8
Tonia B $7,719 7 Larry G $6,863 7 Abdul B $6,125 7
Isaiah J $7,682 8 Carlos M $6,856 8 Sharita O $6,116 4
Nicholas M $7,668 6 Brittany B $6,803 6 Debbie W $6,108 11
Jenny N $7,668 8 Stefanie R $6,787 10 Dee W $6,065 5
Mycharra S $7,656 11 Tyler E $6,750 6 Rex N $6,058 5
Ryan S $7,619 12 Guy M $6,667 7 Michael C $6,023 11
Jonathan M $7,612 10 Clark W $6,662 10 Jake S $6,023 12
Lauren K $7,590 6 Smiley M $6,662 12 Madison D $5,959 6
Colin S $7,560 4 Jason B $6,600 6 William D $5,957 6
Melinda P $7,546 6 Jack G $6,594 6 Vickie H $5,890 1
Shelley B $7,458 19 Brandi B $6,589 5 John H $5,890 6
Giuseppe B $7,452 5 Meagan M $6,566 8 Naomi G $5,879 6
Ryan L $7,420 7 Rebekah S $6,542 8 Dylan A $5,874 5
Ann B $7,418 7 Brooke M $6,529 6 Karly B $5,854 7
Janard H $7,354 9 Dylan G $6,510 6 Betsy B $5,844 3
Ronnie B $7,284 12 Mike T $6,508 5 Isai C $5,829 4
Lily B $7,271 9 Parker T $6,444 3 Chasity E $5,827 4
Rachel J $7,257 7 Robert H $6,414 9 Landon H $5,796 6
Troy B $7,212 6 Stephanie J $6,408 5 Matt D $5,784 8
Kobe T $7,189 13 Chris M $6,406 7 Aus N $5,714 7
Peyton P $7,186 9 Kacee C $6,384 7 Matt O $5,674 6
Robert T $7,184 9 Tina W $6,382 3 Marques T $5,635 6
Jeff L $7,139 7 Darian G $6,351 6 Chrissy S $5,628 3
Blair O $7,080 4 AJ L $6,338 3 Julius L $5,625 4
Laura K $7,076 7 Frank W $6,328 4 Jaime M $5,612 6
Melody T $7,024 6 Dale P $6,295 7 Tyler E $5,571 7
Ashley B $6,985 7 Joshua T $6,276 5 Kendra K $5,570 9
Branden D $6,970 9 Jason B $6,275 8 Samantha T $5,557 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jermaine W $5,536 6 Andrea S $5,090 6 Connor F $4,606 4
Patrick B $5,518 5 Brad K $5,079 4 Jackie M $4,555 4
Bill E $5,509 4 Doug H $5,075 7 Lauren C $4,550 3
Jessica B $5,498 12 Courtney P $5,074 4 Cat B $4,548 3
Trevor S $5,492 7 Russell W III $5,064 5 Tywanda M $4,548 5
Glenn B $5,473 9 Owen M $5,045 6 Candace G $4,540 4
Brandon D $5,443 5 Keegan P $5,037 6 Jamir A $4,539 6
Art T $5,433 8 Storme C $5,000 9 Anthony J $4,511 5
Jenna F $5,431 6 Patrick G $4,960 9 Asia H $4,497 5
Jeremiah M $5,412 5 George M $4,944 6 Barry Joe S $4,456 5
Tanya V $5,410 6 Alicia R $4,937 6 Riley B $4,456 4
Brittney P $5,403 3 Randall P $4,924 4 Jonathan J $4,445 5
Pierce M $5,402 4 Cody C $4,916 5 Cody E $4,444 5
Bella B $5,401 7 Mariah M $4,900 2 Lacey L $4,435 5
Grace W $5,378 4 John C $4,890 4 Tracy H $4,433 5
Nick R $5,377 6 Jaden I $4,881 5 Haley C $4,420 3
Mike R $5,369 5 Gary P $4,876 7 Michelle J $4,396 6
Tissany A $5,368 7 Channa G $4,860 6 Riley P $4,370 8
Cliff S $5,352 6 Tracy E $4,836 10 Tiffany T $4,357 3
Dylan L $5,319 7 Garrett H $4,831 3 Cassy F $4,357 5
Ryan B $5,303 8 Chris N $4,824 4 Bruce P $4,321 6
Christopher C $5,287 8 Will F $4,811 11 Shekierra W $4,316 7
Camden W $5,243 7 Jordan K $4,788 3 Justice W $4,290 3
Ineida A $5,240 4 Krista L $4,775 4 Emily S $4,286 8
Jake W $5,220 4 Leslie I $4,771 7 Andrew W $4,280 4
Andres R $5,212 7 Brenden M $4,750 4 Carter P $4,229 6
Joe D $5,208 5 Josh S $4,705 3 Dalton W $4,198 6
Macy H-P $5,180 10 Brian A $4,704 4 Christina B $4,183 10
Nick R $5,178 6 Corinne C $4,689 5 Drew L $4,164 3
Moe K $5,173 4 Casey W $4,667 3 Ranaldo D $4,147 4
James 'ATG' B $5,170 7 Abel H $4,654 6 John S $4,145 6
Garret D $5,166 2 Robbie O $4,635 4 Matthew M $4,140 2
Tracy G $5,151 6 Michael G $4,632 5 Jonathan V $4,128 5
Travis H $5,150 10 Sami M $4,632 4 Colby S $4,126 4
Prestyn W $5,148 7 Amanda F $4,619 6 Daniel K $4,111 6
Tameka D $5,111 10 Walter G $4,614 4 Jenny G $4,090 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Lydia M $4,089 6 Hunter B $3,684 3 Katherine L $3,251 3
Sam $4,082 8 Shirley S $3,672 3 Jordan K $3,251 4
Bryson S $4,080 5 Mason H $3,660 4 Skye H $3,246 3
Josh J $4,077 5 Muhammad A $3,642 3 Kellian W $3,228 9
Casey K $4,051 6 Colby H $3,627 4 Jordan W $3,219 3
Parker W $4,045 6 Jonathan M $3,624 5 Ashlie A $3,217 3
Semenya J $4,043 4 Chrystal S $3,614 4 Linda S $3,216 4
Jeramiah T $4,038 2 Jake K $3,564 3 Jalen D $3,192 3
Tai S $4,025 6 Stephen D $3,558 4 Brett B $3,191 6
Randy R $4,008 1 Eric B $3,542 7 Ryan M $3,188 3
Brooke K $3,996 5 Trevor K $3,525 3 Zach A $3,180 4
AJ R $3,989 6 Kathleen I $3,524 4 Annsley J $3,178 3
Tavoreion L $3,967 5 Gonzalo L $3,478 4 James T $3,172 3
Lovenda O $3,942 6 Jordan M $3,465 4 Sherry L $3,172 2
lauren F $3,941 2 William M $3,453 4 Patrick W $3,144 3
Zachary E $3,926 5 Lorenzo W $3,452 2 Logan S $3,142 3
John G $3,905 3 Lorenzo W $3,452 2 George V $3,135 5
Regina L $3,900 6 Kailyn B $3,442 5 Tyler C $3,120 4
Hailey P $3,879 5 Tim C $3,432 4 Nathan A $3,120 3
Heahter B $3,875 4 Nathan C $3,430 5 Sarah S $3,117 4
Gayla A $3,848 5 Marcus B $3,400 3 Daniel L $3,072 4
Elizabeth C $3,846 4 Dave R $3,380 2 Julian C $3,071 3
Brenden K $3,835 5 Laquita B $3,362 3 Joe T $3,060 3
Nate M $3,816 6 Kalid H $3,356 3 Michael M $3,059 4
Rossie W $3,795 2 Kylie G $3,349 5 Dave P $3,057 3
Shay J $3,783 5 Joan M $3,330 3 Marta C $3,049 5
Sharlene G $3,783 7 Kyle B $3,303 4 Jesse B $3,038 4
Tanner C $3,780 5 Matt F $3,300 1 Matt H $3,028 4
Jacob W $3,778 7 Dave S $3,286 3 Brandon L $3,023 3
Greg W $3,762 3 Nehemiah J $3,285 4 Marquise J $3,011 4
Hussein Al C $3,743 4 Pat B $3,281 5 Jonathan H $3,003 6
Joshua O $3,730 2 Kristal S $3,278 3 Jonathan H $3,003 6
Riddick B $3,724 4 Jesse R $3,276 3 Ryan R $3,001 6
Austin O $3,721 3 Shyla B $3,269 8 Peyton B $3,000 5
Eugene M $3,708 7 Shana R T $3,253 3 Greg D $3,000 3
Evan K $3,695 10 Christina M $3,253 5 Tim D $3,000 3



https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/neveracceptsecondbest?idea=65e0f221cedd06596be558b0
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/suckers?idea=65e0f16ed1ae97310cc72465











